
H E A D  R E S T S



TRC0810
STANDARD HEADREST ASS'Y

SEE HEADREST ASS'Y
FOR HEAD PAD CONFIGURATIONS

TRC0811
ONYX HEADREST ASS'Y

TRC0813
BASIC HEADREST ASS'Y

TRC0812
STEALTH HEADREST ASS'Y

TRC0815 - HEADREST SELECTION  
REVISION: 05/24/2007



2E

2C
TRC0810-3

TRC0810 - HEADREST ASS'Y  
REVISION: 05/04/2007

2A

1

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 TRC0108 HEADREST HARDWARE ASS'Y

3     TRH0335 ¼-20 x 1" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8
1     TRM0038 LARGE VERTICAL HEADREST ROD
1     TRM0039 TRIANGULAR MULTI-OFFSET
1     TRM0037 SMALL HORIZONTAL HEADREST ROD
1     TRM0040 HEADREST MOUNTING RING
1     TRM0414 D-RING

2A 1 TRM0005 HEADREST
3     TRH0585 #10-32 x 5/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

2B 1 TRM0368 HEADREST, ONYX
3     TRH0329 #10-32 x 1" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8
1     TRX1541 MOUNTING PLATE

2C 1 TRM0499 HEADREST, STEALTH, 10"
1      MOUNTING PLATE
3      #10-32 x 7/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

2D 1 TRM0498 HEADREST, STEALTH, 14"
1      MOUNTING PLATE
3      #10-32 x 7/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

2E 1 TRM0282 HEADREST, OTTOBOCK - LARGE
3 #10-32 x 5/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

2F 1 TRM0283 HEADREST, OTTOBOCK - SMALL
3 #10-32 x 5/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

TRC0810-4

TRC0810-5

2F
TRC0810-6

TRC0810-1

2D

TRC0810-2
2B



2

1

3

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 TRX1567 TRX HEADREST MNT WLD
2 1 TRM0040 HEADREST MOUNTING RING
3 1 TRM0414 D-RING

4A 1 TRM0005 HEADREST
3     TRH0585 #10-32 x 5/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

4B 1 TRM0368 HEADREST, ONYX
3     TRH0329 #10-32 x 1" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8
1     TRX1541 MOUNTING PLATE

4C 1 TRM0499 HEADREST, STEALTH, 10"
1      MOUNTING PLATE
3      #10-32 x 7/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

4D 1 TRM0498 HEADREST, STEALTH, 14"
1      MOUNTING PLATE
3      #10-32 x 7/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

4E 1 TRM0282 HEADREST, OTTOBOCK - LARGE
3 #10-32 x 5/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

4F 1 TRM0283 HEADREST, OTTOBOCK - SMALL
3 #10-32 x 5/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

4F

4A

TRC0811 - HEADREST ASS'Y, ONYX
REVISION: 05/04/2007

TRC0811-3

4E

TRC0811-2

4CTRC0811-4

4B TRC0811-1

TRC0811-5

4D

TRC0811-6



2F

TRC0812-1

TRC0812-5

2D

TRC0812-6

TRC0812-3

2E
ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 TRM0497 STEALTH HEADREST ASS'Y
2A 1 TRM0005 HEADREST

3     TRH0585 #10-32 x 5/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8
2B 1 TRM0368 HEADREST, ONYX

3     TRH0329 #10-32 x 1" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8
1     TRX1541 MOUNTING PLATE

2C 1 TRM0499 HEADREST, STEALTH, 10"
1      MOUNTING PLATE
3      #10-32 x 7/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

2D 1 TRM0498 HEADREST, STEALTH, 14"
1      MOUNTING PLATE
3      #10-32 x 7/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

2E 1 TRM0282 HEADREST, OTTOBOCK - LARGE
3 #10-32 x 5/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

2F 1 TRM0283 HEADREST, OTTOBOCK - SMALL
3 #10-32 x 5/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

2A

1

TRC0812 - HEADREST ASS'Y, STEALTH
REVISION: 05/04/2007

2B
TRC0812-2

2CTRC0812-4



TRC0813-4

TRC0813-5

2F
TRC0813-6

2A

1

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 TRC0435 HEADREST HARDWARE ASS'Y

2     TRH0101 ¼'' FLAT WASHER
4     TRH0308 ¼-20 x 5/8" BUTTON SOCKET CAP SCREW
4     TRH0202 ¼-20 SHALLOW NYLOC NUT
2     TRH0102 ¼" NYLON WASHER
1     TRM0040 HEADREST MOUNTING RING
1     TRM0037 SMALL HORIZONTAL HEADREST ROD
2     TRX2539 CLAMP

2A 1 TRM0005 HEADREST
3     TRH0585 #10-32 x 5/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

2B 1 TRM0368 HEADREST, ONYX
3     TRH0329 #10-32 x 1" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8
1     TRX1541 MOUNTING PLATE

2C 1 TRM0499 HEADREST, STEALTH, 10"
1     TRX2540 MOUNT WLD
1      MOUNTING PLATE
3      #10-32 x 7/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

2D 1 TRM0498 HEADREST, STEALTH, 14"
1      MOUNTING PLATE
3      #10-32 x 7/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

2E 1 TRM0282 HEADREST, OTTOBOCK - LARGE
3 #10-32 x 5/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

2F 1 TRM0283 HEADREST, OTTOBOCK - SMALL
3 #10-32 x 5/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8

TRC0813-1

2D

TRC0813-2

2C
TRC0813-3

2E

TRC0813 - HEADREST ASS'Y, BASIC  
REVISION: 05/04/2007

2B



3

4

1

2

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 TRM0036 HEADREST CLAMP ASS'Y
2 2 TRH0101 ¼'' FLAT WASHER
3 2 TRH0202 ¼-20 SHALLOW NYLOC NUT
4 2 TRH0308 ¼-20 x 5/8" BUTTON SOCKET CAP SCREW

TRC0786 - HEADREST CLAMP ASS'Y 
REVISION:05/11/2007



TRC0787 - HEADREST CLAMP ASS'Y w/ SHIM 
REVISION:05/24/2007

4

2

1

5

3

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 TRX2685 SHIM
2 1 TRM0036 HEADREST CLAMP ASS'Y
3 2 TRH0101 ¼'' FLAT WASHER
4 2 TRH0201 ¼-20 NYLOC NUT
5 2 TRH0450 ¼-20 x 1" BUTTON SOCKET CAP SCREW



TRC0788 - HEADREST CLAMP ASS'Y, TRIANGULAR MULTI-OFFSET
REVISION: 07/03/2007

1

3

5

2

4

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 TRX1617 TRX PIVOT BLOCK MNT WLD
2 1 TRM0039 TRIANGULAR MULTI-OFFSET
3 2 TRH0201 ¼-20 NYLOC NUT
4 2 TRH0308 ¼-20 x 5/8" BUTTON SOCKET CAP SCREW
5 3 TRH0335 ¼-20 x 1" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8



TRC0398 - POWER HEADREST  
REVISION: 09/14/2009

31

21

26

15

14

17

23

N1

13
18

25

25

30

22

7

6

18

27

27

24
35

24

24

5
9
22

7

28

24

35
24

32

16

8

24

33

27

24

27

27

29

24

3
2

34

24

10

21

26

29

12

19

12

19

26

21

34

22

4

25

20

2027

27

1125

36
24

1



NOTES:
1. HARDWARE SUPPLIED WITH TRM0005

TRC0398 - POWER HEADREST  
REVISION: 09/14/2009

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 TRA0235 6" STROKE POWER LEGREST ACTUATOR, RIGHT
2 1 TRX2110 FRONT CHANNEL
3 1 TRX2111 REAR PLATE
4 1 TRX2113 SLIDER PLATE WLD
5 1 TRX2118 PIVOT WLD
6 1 TRX2126 LINK ROD
7 2 TRX2127 ROD END
8 1 TRX2128 ACTUATOR MOUNT WLD
9 1 TRX2141 SPACER EXTENSION
10 1 TRX2300 LOWER MOUNT
11 1 TRX2301 UPPER MOUNT WLD
12 2 TRX2304 MOUNTING TAB
13 1 TRX2375 ADJUSTABLE HEADREST MOUNT WLD
14 1 TRX2376 HEADREST BALL
15 1 TRM0005 HEADREST
16 1 TRM0033 0.290 X 0.565 ARROW CLIP, BLACK NYLON
17 1 TRM0040 HEADREST MOUNTING RING
18 2 TRM0450 EXTENSION SPRING
19 2 TRM0770 KNOB, 1/4-20 X 1/2
20 2 TRH0008 MACHINE SCREW INSULATOR, 1/4"
21 5 TRH0101 ¼'' FLAT WASHER
22 4 TRH0102 ¼" NYLON WASHER
23 1 TRH0109 5/16" NYLON WASHER
24 13 TRH0120 11/32" x 9/16"OD x 0.031" TH FLAT WASHER
25 4 TRH0133 ¼"ID x ½"OD x 0.125" NYLON WASHER
26 5 TRH0201 ¼-20 NYLOC NUT
27 8 TRH0202 ¼-20 SHALLOW NYLOC NUT
28 1 TRH0249 ¼-28 SHALLOW HEX JAM NUT
29 6 TRH0308 ¼-20 x 5/8" BUTTON SOCKET CAP SCREW
30 1 TRH0335 ¼-20 x 1" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8
31 1 TRH0420 ¼-20 x 1½" BUTTON SOCKET CAP SCREW
32 1 TRH0445 ¼-20 x  ¾" BUTTON SOCKET CAP SCREW
33 4 TRH0450 ¼-20 x 1" BUTTON SOCKET CAP SCREW
34 4 TRH0467 ¼-20 x ¾" PHILLIPS TRUSS MACHINE SCREW
35 2 TRH0479 ¼-20 x 3" SOCKET HEAD  CAP SCREW GR8
36 1 TRH0483 ¼-20 x 1¾"  SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8


	HEAD RESTS
	HEAD REST SELECTION - TRC0815
	TRC0810 - Head Rest Ass'y
	TRC0811 - Head Rest Ass'y, Onyx
	TRC0812 - Head Rest Ass'y, Stealth
	TRC0813 - Head Rest Ass'y, Basic
	TRC0786 - Head Rest Clamp Ass'y
	TRC0787 - Head Rest Clamp Ass'y w/ Shim
	TRC0788 - Head Rest Clamp Ass'y, Triangular Multi-Offset
	TRC0398 - Power Headrest





